Diode pumped 473 nm blue CrystaLaser
High reliability     High stability     TEM00 mode     Ultra-compact
Specifications
Wavelength  473 nm
Laser version Single longitudinal mode Low noise version  TEMoo
Model No. and output power  BCL-473-010-S    10 mW
BCL-473-005-S      5 mW
BCL-473-015-L    15 mW
BCL-473-010-L    10 mW
BCL-473-005-L      5 mW
BCL-473-150     150 mW
BCL-473-100     100 mW
BCL-473-075       75 mW
BCL-473-050       50 mW
BCL-473-025       25 mW
BCL-473-010       10 mW
BCL-473-005         5 mW
Longitudinal mode Single Multiple Multiple
Output noise (rms, 10Hz - 50MHz) < 0.5% < 0.5 % 30% around 300 KHz
Linewidth < 0.001nm 1 nm 0.1 nm, nominal